
LISTA STARTOWA

IV Mistrzostwa Polski na Ergometrach Kajakowych

Poznań, 22.01.2023 rok

12:29:00 - 23-01-22Race 26K1 3000m K sztafeta - eliminacja 1

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

3 WKS AQUA ACTIVE Kędzierzyn-Koźle

Dorota GOLIAT
Kamila CHAŁAT
Paszko MAJA
SURHUTANOVA Alevtyna

857
856
860
861

11-06-17
10-03-04
10-08-23
09-03-04

4 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

Weronika WALIGÓRA
Aleksandra SZYMCZAK
Amelia LUDWICZAK
MIKOŁAJCZAK Marianna

651
648
624
631

02-07-08
05-11-19
05-11-09
06-01-01

6 KS Posnania Poznań

Martyna JANUSZEWSKA
Angelika GARBATOWSKA
Łucja KŁOBUS
GAŁKA Zuzanna

690
686
695
685

07-01-02
08-01-03
07-06-15
09-05-31

7 WTS Astoria Bydgoszcz

Julia DZIEKAN
Wiktoria LASOTA
Zofia WALDOWSKA
KUBIAK Amelia

866
873
882
872

07-01-12
03-01-01
05-03-13
08-08-01

12:42:00 - 23-01-22Race 27K1 3000m K sztafeta - eliminacja 2

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

3 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

Anna SUŁKOWSKA
Gabriela KAMIŃSKA
Weronika MAJCHRZAK
GRABIANOWSKA Adrinna

643
612
626
608

08-07-31
08-10-17
07-05-09
07-08-25

4 KS Energetyk Poznań

Weronika ALEKSANDROWICZ
Violeta LUKIANOVA
Oliwia KLEMCZAK
SZORCZ Oliwia

665
674
671
676

03-11-25
09-06-19
04-02-12
05-08-30

5 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

Amelia MILIŃSKA
Antonina WYSZKOWSKA
Michalina WORONKIEWICZ
HAMULSKA Maja

632
658
656
610

08-09-19
08-08-29
07-04-20
07-12-24

6 KS Posnania Poznań

Angelika GARBATOWSKA
Wiktoria LOBA
Natalia SZUCHNIK
SZYMKOWIAK Agata

686
703
728
729

08-01-03
07-05-18
06-01-28
08-04-11

7 MKS Polstyr Człuchów

Martyna CUKIERSKA
Martyna KOSIARKIEWICZ
Julia KOWALCZYK
WIATR Judyta

797
801
802
935

08-03-30
05-07-01
07-12-03
07-09-11
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